MEMBER NAME

Abel, Rod

Spring Run

GOLF CLUB

APRIL 2024

RENTAL CONTACT LIST

TYPE OF HOME

Carriage Home

519) 635-9722

PHONE NUMBER

EMAIL

rodneyjabel@gmail.com

Barbaro, Leonard & Linda

Carriage Home

860) 669-9256

linbar3@gmail.com

Bruce, Leslie

Carriage Home

647) 919-6778

l.bruce@rogers.com

Bonal, Janice

Carriage Home

226) 759-6399

janice.bonal@gmail.com

Carley, Thomas

Carriage Home

thomasgcarley@gmail.com

DeGiacomo, Peter

Carriage Home

807) 631-1157

peter.d@tbaytel.net

Ebrahimi-Ghajar, Farshid

Carriage Home

239) 544-0218

farshid.ghajar@gmail.com

Gyselinck, Rodolphe

Carriage Home

239) 405-0326

rod.gyselinck@gmail.com

Fellas, John

Carriage Home

(
(
(
(
(845) 570-7728
(
(
(
(

845) 729-9685

j.fellas@att.net

Fitzgerald-Smith, Denise

Carriage Home

(610) 247-1678

smith823@verizon.net

Freedman, Brian

Carriage Home

(905) 640-0874

brian@ballantraegeek.ca
https://www.vrbo.com/558922

Harris, Robert

Carriage Home

585) 737-2349

cceharris@aol.com

Hastings, Thomas

Carriage Home

614) 738-4000

thastings@thinkcsc.com

Hintz, Dennis

Carriage Home

408) 896-1927

dennyhintz@gmail.com

Kindler, Denise & Ken

Carriage Home

317) 840-6394
317) 403-2396

dkindler@indy.rr.com

Magner, Chris

Carriage Home

914) 255-8822

chrimagner@yahoo.com

Nicotra, Rhea

Carriage Home

412) 977-2625

rhean1022@gmail.com

Reinecke, Tim & Lisa

Carriage Home

lisar@wi.rr.com

Salera, Louis

Carriage Home

631) 902-5461

louissal@aol.com

Salatto, Gary & Catherine

Carriage Home

516) 993-3549

kbsalatto@gmail.com

Satre, Jeff

Carriage Home

703) 597-3116

jeff.satre@gmail.com

Smith, Christina

Carriage Home

312) 402-2044

christinasmith81807 @gmail.com

Twombly, Andy

Carriage Home

847) 331-2639

atwomblyl@comcast.net

Ward, Jim

Carriage Home

570) 510-0146

jimwar2@aol.com

Welker, Margaret

Carriage Home

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(262) 787-0630
(
(
(
(
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(

931) 801-6992

1046ma@gmail.com
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MEMBER NAME

Williamson, James & Kathryn

TYPE OF HOME

Carriage Home

PHONE NUMBER

516) 457-8043

APRIL 2024

EMAIL

somrero@aol.com

Kelly, Mary

Attached Villas

207) 939-1110

mkelly41@icloud.com

Morningstar, Cameron

Attached Villas

612) 730-6129

cam.morningstar@aol.com

Azem, Roula

Garden Condo

440) 666-1851

roulaazem@aol.com

Altahawi, Farouk

Garden Condo

440) 533-0500

faltahawi@gmail.com

Atassi, Bassem

Garden Condo

219) 309-3422

atassib@hotmail.com

Bartucca, Anthony

Garden Condo

774) 291-6260

bartuccaanthony@comcast.net

Bell, Ruth Garden Condo 416) 809-8434 ruth.villagepaint@rogers.com
Bieri, Derek Garden Condo 239) 444-0581 d.bieri@gmx.de

Corcoran, Catherine (Cassie)

Garden Condo

215) 806-7447

corcoran.cass@gmail.com

Davanzo, Kathy

Garden Condo

kidavanzo@yahoo.com

Florenzano, Joseph

Garden Condo

952) 393-6586

vikingstwinsman@gmail.com

Gierusz, Karl

Garden Condo

647) 286-1999

karl g@rogers.com

Goodman, Manny & Charity

Garden Condo

248) 821-6834

charitygoodmanl9@yahoo.com

Harvey, Heidi

Garden Condo

978) 807-3645

jayhrv@aol.com

Lagerstrom, Susanne

Garden Condo

646) 416-2184

slagerstrom.global@gmail.com

MacAdam, Greg

Garden Condo

610) 952-6353

gmac34154@aol.com

Murphy, Stacey

Garden Condo

401) 595-6129

hal.mendlowitz@gmail.com

North, Matt

Garden Condo

248) 410-8727

mnorth71@gmail.com

Pennell, Elaine

Garden Condo

905) 580-5440

ebp222@hotmail.com

Samson, Deborah

Garden Condo
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(239) 989-4646
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215) 264-6444

abcsamson3@gmail.com

Saffire, Kathleen

Garden Condo

716) 310-1220

Kathleen@KathleenSaffire.com

Skarzynski, Steve & Jennifer

Garden Condo

847) 609-3764

sskarz@comcast.net

Sortzi, Christopher

Garden Condo

703) 969-9063

csortzi@comcast.net

Sweeten, Daren & Suzanne

Garden Condo

636) 541-3406

sdsweeten@aol.com

Wappi, Aref

Garden Condo

arewapp@gmail.com

Valenti, Michael

Garden Condo

203) 641-4807

michael.valenti@yahoo.com

Timothy O'Brien

Garden Condo

781) 492-6399

timobrien1213@gmail.com

Williams, Nikki

Garden Condo

419) 704-4646

nikkiw2399 @gmail.com

Wu, Macy

Garden Condo
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(239) 877-7611
(
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408) 780-5770

WU_macy@yahoo.com

Richards, Diane

Single Family Home

(419) 704-4646

dianerl1324@gmail.com

Simmons, Patrice

Single Family Home

(416) 434-3235

patrice.is@sympatico.ca

Sommerfeld, Bill & Laura

Single Family Home

(312) 656-6100

bsomm27@yahoo.com
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